Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Raymond - (969831) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.65
1:06.57
1:07.19
1:09.55
1:22.77
1:24.17
1:26.48

1:28.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.55
1:06.57
1:07.19
1:05.65
1:26.48
1:22.77
1:28.54

1:24.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
409
398
359
213
202
186
174

WA Pts

359
409
398
427
186
213

202

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

11/01/15
12/04/15
15/03/15
05/12/15
30/03/13
28/10/12
30/06/13
13/01/13

Date

05/12/15
12/04/15
15/03/15
11/01/15
30/06/13
30/03/13
13/01/13
28/10/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

3
1

Level

w W

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



