Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Raymond - (969831) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.65	427	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
1:06.57	409	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
1:07.19	398	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
1:09.55	359	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
1:22.77	213	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:24.17	202	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:26.48	186	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:28.54	174	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.55	359	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
1:06.57	409	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
1:07.19	398	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
1:05.65	427	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
1:26.48	186	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:22.77	213	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:28.54	174	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:24.17	202	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS